         LIT-E00032 • 12/27/23 • Page 1 of 3
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Lu
ne
tt
a
W

kw
ay
 B
ol
la
rd
 (L
U
N
10
)
         LIT-E00032 • 12/27/23 • Page 2 of 3
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
	 Model
	 LUN10-18 - 18"
	 LUN10-24 - 24"
	 LUN10-30 - 30"
	 LUN10-36- 36"
	 LUN10-42 - 42"